Spring 2024 Prefects

BIOL

BIOL
CHEM
CHEM

CHEM

CS

CS
CS
CS
CS

CS

CS
CS
CS
CS

CS

ECON
ECON
ECON

ECON
MATH
POSC
PSYC
PSYC

STAT
STAT

126 Energy Flow in Biological
00 Systems

240 Genetics
123 Principles of Chem
224 Principles Chemistry Il

234 Organic Chemistry Il

111 Intro Computer Sci

111 Intro Computer Sci
201 Data Structures

201 Data Structures

202 Math of Computer Sci

208 Intro to Computer Sys

251 Programming Languages
252 Algorithms

252 Algorithms

254 Computability/Complex
257 Software Design

110  Macroeconomics
110  Macroeconomics
111 Microeconomics

111 Microeconomics

241 Differential Equations
230 Political Research

200 Measure Data Analysis

216 Behavioral Neurosci

120 Intro to Statistics
230 Regression Analysis

Nishizaki, Sung,

Winton

S. Zweifel
R. Horness
Drew

Skubi

Amert
Finzell
Vostinar
Narayan
Alexander

Vostinar

Rafferty
Oesper
Ondich

J. Davis
Lepinski

V. Almeida
M. Hemesath
N. Grawe

J. Lafky

R. Thompson
G Marfleet
M. Campbell
L. Wichlinski

Adam Loy
Andy Poppick

4a
3a
1a

3a

2a

4a
3a
5a
4a

1a

1a
3a
2a
5a
2a
4.5¢c
5a
4,5¢
3a
3a
2,3c
2,3c
3a

3a
2a

RUAIRI BROWN
EESHANI BUDDI

MARGARET HU
MIRIAM SHTEYMAN
BEN EVELAND

CLAIRE LEE-
ZACHEIS

COLIN JAMES

MIKA SHIFFMAN
TORI SHEN
ARISHA KHAN
EVELYN XIE

ARTHUR VIEGAS
EGUIA

GRAHAM GORDON
THEA TRAW

KIRI SALIJ

LILY HAAS

JAKE JASMER

ARHAN MEHTA
OWEN JONES
CAMERON DOLBOW

JACKSON EIPPERT
SOPHIE BOILEAU
MEREDITH CALDWELL
ANNA WELLER
MARA SWANSON

OWEN FORMAN
COLLIN ELDRIDGE



